English Language and Writing Support (ELWS): Contract in 2009-2010

1. Program of studies

Response Response
Percent Count
MA [ 4.3% 3
ThM [ 11.4% 8
ThD | 62.9% 44
pD [ ] 20.0% 14
DMin  [] 1.4% 1
answered question 70
skipped question 0

2. Status of studies
Response Response
Percent Count
Full time | 92.9% 65
Part time I:] 7.1% 5
answered question 70
skipped question 0




3. College of registration

St. Mike's | |

Wycliffe | |
Emmanuel I:l
Regis [ ]
Knox I:]
Trinity I:]

Response
Percent

22.9%

24.3%

18.6%

15.7%

4.3%

14.3%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

16

17

13

11

10

70

4. Since Fall 2006, TST AD students have had access to ELWS services: Do you want to renew our contract with ELWS for the

upcoming academic year 2009-20107?

Response Response
Percent Count
YES | 65.7% 46
NO | 34.3% 24
answered question 70
skipped question 0
5. Kindly indicate whether you would like access to ELWS:
Response Response
Percent Count
from September 2009 to April 2010
ONLY for the same $36 ($18 part- | 33.3% 15
time)
all year round (September 1, 2009
to August 31, 2010) for $54 ($27 | 66.7% 30
part-time)
answered question 45
skipped question 25




