English Language and Writing Support (ELWS): Contract in 2009-2010

1. Program of studies			
		Response Percent	Response Count
МА		4.3%	3
ThM		11.4%	8
ThD		62.9%	44
PhD		20.0%	14
DMin		1.4%	1
	answered question		70
	skipp	ed question	0

2. Status of studies			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Full time		92.9%	65
Part time		7.1%	5
	answered question		70
	skipped question		0

3. College of registration			
		Response Percent	Response Count
St. Mike's		22.9%	16
Wycliffe		24.3%	17
Emmanuel		18.6%	13
Regis		15.7%	11
Knox		4.3%	3
Trinity		14.3%	10
	answered question		70
	skipp	ed question	0

4. Since Fall 2006, TST AD students have had access to ELWS services: Do you want to renew our contract with ELWS for the upcoming academic year 2009-2010?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
YES		65.7%	46
NO		34.3%	24
	answered question		70
	skipped question		0

5. Kindly indicate whether you would like access to ELWS:			
		Response Percent	Response Count
from September 2009 to April 2010 ONLY for the same \$36 (\$18 part- time)		33.3%	15
all year round (September 1, 2009 to August 31, 2010) for \$54 (\$27 part-time)		66.7%	30
	answere	ed question	45
	skippe	ed question	25